
Innovazione Zeta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cirisano Moris (05/1428) 6 8 6 13 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Salvatore (05/3560) 6 2 5 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola Francesco (05/1650) 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germena Samuele (05/1457) 6 1 4 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannini Federico  (05/1652) 1 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pupa Gaetano (05/3529) 5 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tutino Giada (05/3528) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirisano Moris 05/1428 18 26 1,44

Russo Salvatore 05/3560 17 12 0,71

Coppola Francesco 05/1650 5 11 2,20

Germena Samuele 05/1457 15 11 0,73

Giannini Federico 05/1652 5 5 1,00

Pupa Gaetano 05/3529 10 1 0,10

Tutino Giada 05/3528 2 0 0,00

Caffè Delle Donne

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Santos De Carvalho Marcos Vinicius 6 15 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tommasoli Gilberto (05/1623) 6 16 6 7 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Pescara Antonio  (05/1664) 3 8 6 11 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costanzo Fulvio (05/1629) 6 14 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchietti Gabriele (05/1627) 3 8 6 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giuli Luca (05/1621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santos De Carvalho 05/1630 18 43 2,39

Tommasoli Gilberto 05/1623 18 38 2,11

La Pescara Antonio 05/1664 15 35 2,33

Costanzo Fulvio 05/1629 9 19 2,11

Vecchietti Gabriele 05/1627 12 18 1,50

Di Giuli Luca 05/1621 0 0 0,00

Liberty Darts 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pompili Giuseppe (05/824) 6 12 1 3 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capriotti Giuseppe (05/1062) 6 15 4 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pjerza Fabjon (05/972) 6 10 2 3 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alijhaej Shefki (05/957) 6 15 2 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeneli Sidrit (05/954) 0 0 4 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alijahej Lut (05/958) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dellamotta Piero (05/1063) 0 0 5 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzolillo Luca (05/895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pompili Giuseppe 05/824 13 30 2,31

Capriotti Giuseppe 05/1062 13 27 2,08

Pjerza Fabjon 05/972 14 27 1,93

Alijhaej Shefki 05/957 11 25 2,27

Zeneli Sidrit 05/954 7 13 1,86

Alijahej Lut 05/958 6 12 2,00

Dellamotta Piero 05/1063 8 11 1,38

Capriotti Tamara 05/1105 0 0 0,00

Manzolillo Luca 05/895 0 0 0,00

Pigbull Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Monti Fabio (05/1075) 6 7 6 12 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cassa Giuseppe (05/1653) 6 5 6 10 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentino Francesco (05/1654) 4 6 3 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamboni Roberto (05/2429) 5 2 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colabufalo Caterina (05/2435) 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torsani Ivan (05/1023) 2 0 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monti Fabio 05/1075 18 24 1,33

Cassa Giuseppe 05/1653 18 19 1,06

Valentino Francesco 05/1654 11 13 1,18

Gamboni Roberto 05/2429 11 7 0,64

Colabufalo Caterina 05/2435 4 3 0,75

Torsani Ivan 05/1023 10 2 0,20


